Spierings SK1265 ATé6

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Tellerstand

Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie

Algemene staat
Brandstof

CE markering

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
GVW

Lengte
Breedte

Cilinder inhoud

Spierings

Mobiele torenkraan
727183

211.032km

2005

30-03-2005

Geel

Gebruikt

Goed

Diesel

Ja

72.000kg
72.000kg
1.660cm
300cm

12.580cc



Spierings SK1265 AT6

Technische specificaties

Aandrijving wheels

Vermogen 390kw

Omeschrijving

Spierings SK1265 AT6 BJ: 2005 KM: 211.032 Tuien vervangen op: 05/2022 TCVT: 04/2027

Accessoires
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